
645 Variety
6.57 Station notices7.0 Evening programme7.10 "Adventures of Marco Polo"
7.22 For the band enthusiast
7.47 "Tho Listeners’ Club"
8. 0 Melodious meandering
8.30 ‘‘Martin’s Corner’845 Hits of the day
9. 0
Rewerest
with Commentary9.25 ag amy Orchestra, Symphonyin D Major, Op. 43 (Sibelius)10. 0 She down

Al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6.

0,
7.0 & 845am. LONDON NEWS

9.30 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Makers of Melody,
Samuel Coleridge-Taylor

11.20 From the talkies: Favourite ballads
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and 1.= p.m.,LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta2.30 ‘Music While You Work"3.0 Light and bright
3.15 Broadcast French lesson for post-
primary schools3.30 Classical hour

4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)7.0 State Placement announcements

7. & Local news service
7.15 Talk for Farmers: "Wheat Pro-
duction in Otago," by S. H. Saxby,Instructor in Agriculture, Dunedin7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
"Variations on a Theme of Frank
Bridge" 4.60 o00c ce Britten

7.56 Dora
"She Wandered Down the Moun-
SiG OE é'6-5-08 60 ts ees"Solveig’s Song" Grieg
"My Mother Bids. "Me "Bina Mygle 2 PSare Haydn8.7 ge Studio: A ‘cello recitalNoel O’Kane,PIOUS eect wnasteonvece OU
"Liebeslied" ........+e+ Kreisler
"Allegro Appassionata’’

Saint-Saens
"Serenade Espagnole" Glazounov

8.21 De Svenske (Swedish male choir),"Sweden" ........ Stenhammer
"Mother Tongue" ..... Hagford
"Hear Us Svea" .. Wennerberg

8.30 Ernst Victor Wolff (harpsichord),
and Steffan Frenkel (violin),Suite in A Major ....-.6.-
58 Station notices
. O Newsreel with Commentary
25 New Mayfair Orchestra,
"Globe Trotting with the Tiger"arr. Green

9.31 "McGlusky the Sea Rover"
9.57 Raie Da Costa (piano),
"The Millionaire Kid" .. Mayerl

10. 0 "Masters in Lighter Mood"
10.50 War Review
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN2

at Y, ©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. ee Variety6. Dinner music
7. ° After dinner music8.0 "Evergreens of Jazz"8.15 "The Channings"
8.30 Theatre organists
8.45 Novelty vocalists"9. O Light orchestral music, ballads
and musical comedy excerpts

10. 0 Romance in melody10.15 Valses d’Amour
10.30 Close down

& Y, LA 680 kc 441m.
. 0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
OQ For My Lady: Makers of Melody,

Coleridge-Taylor
42. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3.15-3.30 Broadcast French lesson for
post-primary schools

5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 Variety calling6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.156 LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post" and War Review

6.45 ‘Adventure’7-0 After dinner music

Book talk by H. B. FarnallMusi: from the Operas"Lost Property"
Soft lights and sweet music
Station notices
Newsree!l with Commentary
Supper dance (Frankie Masters,
Ray Noble)
Close down

MONDAY July

1ZB wove 20m.
, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Elsie MK.

Morton)THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10-43 Home Sweet Home (final
broadcast)xFE og epi * Reporter (Sally)5 p.m. ews from LondonmA Happiness Club (Joan)The Count of Monte Cristo
The Citadel
Home Service session (Gran)Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
Molly and her Merry Maids
The Musical ArmyThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Rambles in Rhythm
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceHello from Hollywood!
The March of Time
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
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9.0 The Witch’s Tale (first broadcast)
10. 0 New recordings (Airini)
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£130 kc. 265 mm.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie MK.

Morton) °
10. 0

Fi
ag FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Big Sister

11. 0 Musical programme
Hye
The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
O Mid-day Melody Menu
12.18 & 1.15 p.m. News from LondonCavalcade of comedy
The Count of Monte Cristo

2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3. Musical programme
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Coast Patrol
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air (first broadcast)
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpots
The Witch’s Tale (first broadcast)

10. Swing session
10.50 Commentary, followed by News
from London .

12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 845 a.m. News from London8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"

9. 0
9.45

10. 0
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Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Elsie K,
Morton)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programmeThe Shopping Reporter
The luncheon session
& 1.15 p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Citadel
Home Service session
The Enemy WithinHeadline News, followed by the
Heaith and Beauty session
The Children’s session, beginningwith the Scouts’ session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Special programme
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
Coast Patrol
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A programme without a name
The Witch’s Tale (first broadcast)
Variety Hour
News from London
Close down

DUNEDIN
1286 &% ¢. 234m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Cavaicade of Drama:
"Elizabeth Barrett Brown-
in ""

10.30 Sally Lane,
Hep10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 + 1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 The Kitchen Quiz
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 The Happy Feet Club
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6-30 Melodies in waltz time7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.45 Musical Jingles
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Yes-No Jackpots
The W'itch’s Tale (first broadcast)
Mock Curt
New recordings
News from London
Close down
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& 27 PALMERSTON Nth:1400 kc. 214 mM:
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
p.m. Bright music
News from London
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
On His Majesty’s Service
Spy Exchange
One Girl in a Million
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Shadow of Fu Manchu
You Be the Detective!
A talk by Anne Stewart
Announcer’s programme

10. 0 Close down
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"The Witch's Tale" starts at all ZB stations to-night |]

CARNATOVCORNCAPSThe PointCorn Cure
MIdicAtedcentreWhich#ositively M ACessltRemovesThICor
01h protectingAdhesivtShildKhic Recieves
ALLBootpressurl
Ot0eSedativAdhisyTr= bixesThlCorrCa

Id Fosition
ComtortaBLEEffectiveNea Crb 3Gve6rortie PerbOX
CuresWARTS Too'

FROMALLCHEMISTSANDSTORES

Soves~7ItWith'RidOf
21GEt 2&34SoldEverywhere

TRAINEDMEN
With 1942 Knowledge and Ideas
ARE WANTED!

To-day, more than ever before, menwith the latest specialised training are
required for war work and in businessand industry.ThisisYOUR opportunity!
Send now for the I.C.S. FreeProspectus
Clip this coupon and mark the occupation in which you wish to succeed
aocountancy Froressiona exam8t Coly
Accounting; Secretarial:
Advertleing Retail, Mail-order; Agenc}.
AeroEng: Ground Eng: Licenses,Rigglg
Architeoturo ~Structural, Conerete:
Aviation Radio: Building Contractine
Bookkeeping General, Store;Station:
Mining (Coal and Gold).
Chemietry_ (Analytical):DivilEng:- -Surveying;Munielpal,Bridge
Diesel Eng: ~Illuminat:Eng-, WeldingEpg
Draftemanehip (Mech: ArCh: all branches)
Dre88 Design Drafting; Cutting; Millinery-Elec:Eng:-~Lighting;Power,WiringLicenee:
Farming- -Livestock; Dairying;Poultry.
FroeLanceJournalism ShortStoryWritine
Cas and Electrio Welding:
General Education Businese 8 Saleslettere]
AM.LM_E., AMi.CE, Amiee Iel
Structe, eng _Professional exam8.
Illuetrating -Newspaper, Fashion, Poster:
Internal Combustion and Steam Driverer
Examg:,N Higbwars Certificate
Matriculation
Mechanical Eng: (AIIErenches)Motor Eng: MotorMechanice' Grade:
PlumbingSanitaryEng;,SbeetMetalWork:
Radio Eng: Radio Serviciag;Radio Bxamga
Radio Play Writing:
Refrigeration Elec.Retrig: Servicing:
Baleemanchie General, Specialty,Retall:
windowDieblay -ShowCarde,SbopTicketes
(Underline your eubject above-I not 0
HetwriteItbere-+08883 009eee

Enquiriescoet enly 14 Pobt Nort
Name 628890880
Addreee ea3e

WRITE NOW To
INTERNATIONALCORRESPONDENCESCHOOLS

Dept:L 182 Wakefeld 8t.,Wellington:


